The DuraSpin Collated Screw
Fastening System Family is
the professionals choice for
demanding steel framing,
drywall and wood fastening
applications. The perfect
solution for high productivity
crews as well as a single man

RECESS
SCREW THREAD
DRYWALL TO WOOD
INDEX
Phosphate
Clear zinc
Yellow zinc
Green ruspert II
Stainless Steel
Weatherex II
Items marked * could have a
longer lead time.
MATERIAL/
FINISH
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
3,9 x 25mm Phosphate 8,00-8,50 39A25MP
3,9 x 30mm Phosphate 8,00-8,50 39A30MP
3,9 x 35mm Phosphate 8,00-8,50 39A35MP
3,9 x 41mm Phosphate 8,00-8,50 39A41MP *
3,9 x 45mm Phosphate 8,00-8,50 39A45MP
3,9 x 50mm Phosphate 8,00-8,50 39A50MP
3,9 x 55mm Phosphate 8,00-8,50 39A55MP
4,5 x 75mm Phosphate 8,00-8,50 45A75MP
3,9 x 32mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 39A32MC-5
3,9 x 35mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 39A35MC-5 *
3,9 x 42mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 39A42MC-5
3,9 x 55mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 39A55MC-5 *
DOUBLE
BUGLE
SHARP PH COARSE
DOUBLE
BUGLE
SHARP PH FINE
REVERSE SMALL SHARP PH
BUGLE SHARP PH FINE
DOUBLE
BUGLE
DRILL PH FINE
DRYWALL TO WOOD DRYWALL TO LIGHT STEEL (UP TO 1MM)
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
3,5 x 35mm Phosphate 8,00-8,50 35B35MP
3,5 x 45mm Phosphate 8,00-8,50 35B45MP
3,9 x 25mm Phosphate 8,00-8,50 39B25MP
3,9 x 35mm Phosphate 8,00-8,50 39B35MP
3,9 x 45mm Phosphate 8,00-8,50 39B45MP
3,9 x 55mm Phosphate 8,00-8,50 39B55MP *
DRYWALL TO LIGHT STEEL (UP TO 1MM)
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
3,5 x 25mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 35P25MC-5 *
3,5 x 40mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 35P40MC-5
DRYWALL TO WOOD OR
LIGHT STEEL (UP TO 1MM)
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
3,9 x 30mm Clear Zinc 6,00-6,50 39T30MC-5 *
3,9 x 40mm Clear Zinc 6,00-6,50 39T40MC-5 *
3,9 x 50mm Clear Zinc 6,00-6,50 39T50MC-5 *
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
3,9 x 30mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 39N30MC-5
3,9 x 42mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 39N42MC-5 *
3,9 x 55mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 39N55MC-5 *
DRYWALL TO HEAVY STEEL (UP TO 3MM)
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
3,5 x 25mm Phosphate 8,00-8,47 35Q25MP *
3,5 x 35mm Phosphate 8,00-8,48 35Q35MP *
3,5 x 40mm Phosphate 8,00-8,49 35Q40MP *
3,5 x 45mm Phosphate 8,00-8,50 35Q45MP *
3,5 x 25mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 35Q25MC-5
3,5 x 35mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 35Q35MC-5
3,5 x 40mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 35Q40MC-5 *
3,5 x 45mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 35Q45MC-5
99
USE SENCO FASTENERS
BUGLE DOUBLE
BUGLE SMALL SMALL 4 NIBS FLAT FLAT 4 NIBS T-TAP PAN FLAT 8 NIBS TRUSS FLAT

4,2 x 35mm Phosphate 7,40-7,80 42UM35MP *
4,2 x 38mm Phosphate 7,40-7,80 42UM38MP
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
3,9 x 30mm Clear Zinc 6,00-6,50 39U30MC-5 *
3,9 x 40mm Clear Zinc 6,00-6,50 39U40MC-5 *
3,9 x 50mm Clear Zinc 6,00-6,50 39U50MC-5 *
GYPSUM FIBER BOARD
TO LIGHT STEEL (UP TO 1MM)
HARD FIBER BOARD
TO LIGHT STEEL (UP TO 1MM)
GYPSUM FIBER BOARD
TO WOOD OR LIGHT STEEL (UP TO 1MM)
DRYWALL TO WOOD OR
LIGHT STEEL (UP TO 1MM)
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
3,9 x 25mm Phosphate 8,00-8,45 39S25MP *
3,9 x 35mm Phosphate 8,00-8,50 39S35MP *
3,9 x 40mm Phosphate 8,00-8,47 39S40MP *
3,9 x 45mm Phosphate 8,00-8,48 39S45MP *
3,9 x 55mm Phosphate 8,00-8,48 39S55MP *
3,9 x 25mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 39S25MC-5 *
3,9 x 30mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 39S30MC-5 *
3,9 x 32mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 39S32MC-5
3,9 x 35mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 39S35MC-5
3,9 x 40mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 39S40MC-5 *
3,9 x 42mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 39S42MC-5
3,9 x 50mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 39S50MC-5 *
HARD FIBER TO WOOD OR
LIGHT STEEL (UP TO 1MM)
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
3,9 x 30mm Clear Zinc 6,70-7,00 39JS30MC *
3,9 x 45mm Clear Zinc 6,70-7,00 39JS45MC *
FLAT TYPE 17 PH COARSE
FLAT TYPE 17 PH 2/3 COARSE
FLAT SHARP PH FINE
FLAT SHARP SQ 2/3 COARSE
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
4,0 x 25mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 40K25MC *
4,0 x 30mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 40K30MC *
4,0 x 35mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 40K35MC *
4,0 x 40mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 40K40MC *
4,0 x 45mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 40K45MC *
4,0 x 50mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 40K50MC *
4,0 x 55mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 40K55MC *
4,0 x 60mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 40K60MC *
4,2 x 25mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42K25MY
4,2 x 30mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42K30MY
4,2 x 35mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42K35MY
4,2 x 45mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42K45MY
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
4,2 x 35mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42KS35MY *
4,2 x 40mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42KS40MY *
4,2 x 45mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42KS45MY *
4,2 x 50mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42KS50MY *
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
4,5 x 75mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 45F75MY
GENERAL WOOD TO WOOD
WOOD TO WOOD (CHIPBOARD)
FLOORING WOOD TO WOOD (CHIPBOARD)
FLOORING WOOD TO WOOD
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
4,0 x 25mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 40H25MC *
4,0 x 30mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 40H30MC *
4,0 x 35mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 40H35MC
4,0 x 40mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 40H40MC
4,0 x 45mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 40H45MC *
4,0 x 50mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 40H50MC *
4,0 x 55mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 40H55MC *
4,0 x 60mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 40H60MC *
4,2 x 25mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42H25MY *
4,2 x 30mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42H30MY *
4,2 x 35mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42H35MY *
4,2 x 45mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42H45MY *
101
USE SENCO FASTENERS
100
COLLATED SCREWS
SMALL 4 NIBS TYPE 17 PH 2/3 COARSE
SMALL 4 NIBS DIAMOND PH 2/3 HILOFLAT 4 NIBS SHARP SQ 2/3 COARSE
SMALL 4 NIBS TYPE 17 SENCO 2/3 COARSE
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
4,2 x 35mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 42RH35MY *
4,2 x 40mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 42RH40MY *
4,2 x 45mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 42RH45MY
4,2 x 50mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 42RH50MY *
4,2 x 55mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 42RH55MY *
4,5 x 65mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 45RH65MY *
4,5 x 75mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 45RH75MY *
4,2 x 40mm Ruspurt II 7,00-7,50 42RH40MR *
4,2 x 50mm Ruspurt II 7,00-7,50 42RH50MR *
4,2 x 55mm Ruspurt II 7,00-7,50 42RH55MR *
4,5 x 65mm Ruspurt II 7,00-7,50 45RH65MR *
4,5 x 75mm Ruspurt II 7,00-7,50 45RH75MR *
4,2 x 35mm Stainless Steel 7,00-7,50 42RH35MS *
4,2 x 40mm Stainless Steel 7,00-7,50 42RH40MS *
4,2 x 45mm Stainless Steel 7,00-7,50 42RH45MS *
4,2 x 50mm Stainless Steel 7,00-7,50 42RH50MS *
4,2 x 55mm Stainless Steel 7,00-7,50 42RH55MS
4,5 x 75mm Stainless Steel 7,00-7,50 45RH75MS *
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
4,2 x 35mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 42Z35MY *
4,2 x 45mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 42Z45MY *
4,2 x 55mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 42Z55MY
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
4,2 x 25mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 42R25MY *
4,2 x 35mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 42R35MY *
4,2 x 40mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 42R40MY *
4,2 x 45mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 42R45MY
4,2 x 50mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 42R50MY
4,2 x 55mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 42R55MY *
4,5 x 75mm Yellow Zinc 7,00-7,50 45R75MY *
4,2 x 40mm Ruspurt II 7,00-7,50 42R40MR *
4,2 x 50mm Ruspurt II 7,00-7,50 42R50MR *
4,2 x 55mm Ruspurt II 7,00-7,50 42R55MR *
4,5 x 50mm Ruspurt II 7,00-7,50 45R50MR *
4,5 x 55mm Ruspurt II 7,00-7,50 45R55MR *
4,2 x 50mm Stainless Steel 7,00-7,50 42R50MS *
4,2 x 55mm Stainless Steel 7,00-7,50 42R55MS *
4,2 x 45mm Weatherex II 7,00-7,50 42R45MW *
4,5 x 65mm Weatherex II 7,00-7,50 45R65MW *
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
4,5 x 60mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 45X60MY
4,5 x 65mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 45X65MY *
4,5 x 70mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 45X70MY *

4,5 x 75mm Stainless Steel 8,00-8,50 45D75MSA *
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
4,2 x 50mm Weatherex II 8,00-8,50 42W50MW
4,2 x 55mm Weatherex II 8,00-8,50 42W55MW
4,5 x 65mm Weatherex II 8,00-8,50 45W65MW
4,5 x 75mm Weatherex II 8,00-8,50 45W75MW
4,2 x 50mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42W50MY
4,2 x 55mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42W55MY
4,5 x 65mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 45W65MY
4,5 x 75mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 45W75MY
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
4,2 x 35mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 42GS35MC *
4,2 x 41mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 42GS41MC
4,2 x 65mm Clear Zinc 8,00-8,50 42GS65MC *
size mAteriAl/finish heAd Ø Art.nr.
4,2 x 35mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42Y35MY *
4,2 x 40mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42Y40MY *
4,2 x 50mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42Y50MY *
4,2 x 55mm Yellow Zinc 8,00-8,50 42Y55MY
DECKING WOOD TO WOOD
FLOORING/DECKING WOOD
TO WOOD (SOFT)
FLOORING/DECKING WOOD